
2018 SPRINT QSO PARTY
10-Oct

TOP TEN
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 DL6DK 39944 28 5 61
2 PA2NJC 30903 19 4 42
3 N5MT 24949 11 16 38
4 K8DEL 2978 9 12 30
5 KQ4PK 63201 6 14 26
6 N4ZCG 56067 9 4 22
7 K7CWS 50288 9 1 19
8 N6OPR 45715 8 1 17
9 N4ERM 34524 7 1 15
9 AK4YS 75328 7 1 15

10 W1LIC 46677 7 0 14

CALL AREA ORDER
CALL AREA 0

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
W0RTV 13962 0 2 2

CALL AREA 1
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N1API 25468 2 0 4

CALL AREA 4
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KQ4PK 63201 6 14 26
N4ZCG 56067 9 4 22
N4ERM 34524 7 1 15
AK4YS 75328 7 1 15
W1LIC 46677 7 0 14
N3GTY 50585 5 0 10

CALL AREA 5
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N5MT 24949 11 16 38
KM5FF 50356 3 0 6
KD5DE 33513 1 0 2

CALL AREA 7
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K7CWS 50288 9 1 19
N6OPR 45715 8 1 17
N7QOZ 62599 2 4 8

CALL AREA 8
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K8DEL 2978 9 12 30

QRP
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AK4YS 75328 7 1 15



COUNTRY ENTRIES

GERMANY
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DL6DK 39944 28 5 61
DJ2YE 68904 0 1 1

HAWAII
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NH7PE 74456 1 0 2

NETHERLANDS
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

PA2NJC 30903 19 4 42

PANAMA
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

HP1RIS 75617 1 3 5

LOW POWER
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

PA2NJC 30903 19 4 42
N5MT 24949 11 16 38
N4ZCG 56067 9 4 22
N6OPR 45715 8 1 17
N4ERM 34524 7 1 15
W1LIC 46677 7 0 14
N3GTY 50585 5 0 10
N7QOZ 62599 2 4 8
KM5FF 50356 3 0 6
N1API 25468 2 0 4
W0RTV 13962 0 2 2
KD5DE 33513 1 0 2
NH7PE 74456 1 0 2
DJ2YE 68904 0 1 1

HIGH POWER
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DL6DK 39944 28 5 61
K8DEL 2978 9 12 30
KQ4PK 63201 6 14 26
K7CWS 50288 9 1 19
HP1RIS 75617 1 3 5

CLUB ENTRIES
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

DL0BIC 77526 28 5 61 DL6DK
K4MN 24874 5 0 10 N3GTY
W1NRG 29650 2 0 4 N1API
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